
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 MOTO 2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

UNADILLA - NEW BERLIN, NY

ROUND 9 OF 12 - AUG 15, 2009

450 Motocross

UNADILLA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

22 C. Reed  429.1821

9 I. Tedesco  829.6662

29 A. Short  129.7123

26 M. Byrne  429.7624

15 T. Ferry  429.7705

774 R. Marshall  929.7986

475 K. Regal  629.8477

114 J. Brayton  329.9128

425 J. Browne  429.9169

48 T. Hahn  430.01210

117 G. Swanepoel  930.04411

18 D. Millsaps  430.38212

631 W. Peick  530.57613

47 J. Albertson  430.87414

351 S. Sewell  530.96015

911 T. Bowers  530.96916

34 M. Goerke  331.05817

27 N. Wey  431.07718

578 C. Craig  331.12919

45 J. Thomas  1031.17420

605 J. Casillas  331.21721

407 A. Chatfield  431.37122

557 J. Weller  431.47823

581 C. Ellis  431.48524

99 J. Lewis  631.55725

37 A. Balbi  731.57726

21 C. Cooper  631.59027

408 P. Lamb  431.63428

597 M. Dougherty  631.71329

606 R. Stewart  631.73130

373 D. Gosselaar  131.79331

86 T. Sewell  331.97732

395 B. Ritter  532.42133

315 R. Holt  832.49734

958 A. De Jager  432.51235

455 L. Moraes  132.71636

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

22 C. Reed  21:07.8451

29 A. Short  11:07.9112

114 J. Brayton  11:07.9653

48 T. Hahn  31:08.1894

26 M. Byrne  21:08.3605

15 T. Ferry  71:08.4916

475 K. Regal  31:08.5127

117 G. Swanepoel  11:08.5498

9 I. Tedesco  21:08.7269

425 J. Browne  41:09.43410

774 R. Marshall  71:09.57511

18 D. Millsaps  21:09.72912

911 T. Bowers  51:09.97313

47 J. Albertson  21:09.98614

37 A. Balbi  41:10.52815

631 W. Peick  51:10.56916

21 C. Cooper  51:10.73517

27 N. Wey  41:10.78418

351 S. Sewell  51:10.93719

34 M. Goerke  31:10.95320

605 J. Casillas  41:11.23421

578 C. Craig  21:11.32222

373 D. Gosselaar  11:11.50123

408 P. Lamb  31:11.97124

45 J. Thomas  121:11.99925

557 J. Weller  31:12.06726

395 B. Ritter  21:12.22227

597 M. Dougherty  41:12.22528

407 A. Chatfield  71:12.49329

606 R. Stewart  71:12.85030

581 C. Ellis  61:12.88331

958 A. De Jager  21:13.39632

99 J. Lewis  91:13.41933

455 L. Moraes  11:13.57534

315 R. Holt  21:13.67035

86 T. Sewell  21:13.87336

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

26 M. Byrne  713.2781

48 T. Hahn  713.5612

475 K. Regal  713.6983

22 C. Reed  713.8264

9 I. Tedesco  713.8715

117 G. Swanepoel  714.0806

29 A. Short  714.0827

114 J. Brayton  714.4798

315 R. Holt  616.2619

958 A. De Jager  616.33110

578 C. Craig  617.40011

373 D. Gosselaar  617.50912

425 J. Browne  235.87713

15 T. Ferry  335.90514

774 R. Marshall  536.03415

34 M. Goerke  236.05016

18 D. Millsaps  136.34617

21 C. Cooper  236.61418

27 N. Wey  336.63619

395 B. Ritter  136.64520

351 S. Sewell  236.68021

47 J. Albertson  336.77822

631 W. Peick  536.85623

605 J. Casillas  336.91424

37 A. Balbi  436.95625

911 T. Bowers  436.98126

86 T. Sewell  137.03327

407 A. Chatfield  537.19428

557 J. Weller  237.38429

597 M. Dougherty  537.40330

606 R. Stewart  137.41031

408 P. Lamb  337.55632

99 J. Lewis  337.67233

45 J. Thomas  337.75634

581 C. Ellis  538.28135

455 L. Moraes  138.44136
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